City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

April 2011

Applied
12/7/2010
3/25/2011

3/31/2011

4/1/2011

4/1/2011

4/6/2011

4/5/2011

4/5/2011
4/5/2011

4/6/2011

4/6/2011

4/7/2011
4/8/2011
4/11/2011
4/11/2011
4/11/2011

4/12/2011

Issued
4/13/2011

4/13/2011

4/13/2011

4/14/2011

4/1/2011

4/14/2011

4/5/2011

4/6/2011
4/11/2011

4/8/2011

4/6/2011

4/11/2011

4/8/2011
4/11/2011
4/11/2011
4/22/2011

4/12/2011

Permit #
14054

14143

14150

14154

14155

14156

14157

14158
14159

14160

14161

14162
14163
14164
14165
14166

14167

Address

22

515

416

329

220

515

169

33

1716

44

439

1576

725

100

515

124

118

Matheson St

Healdsburg Avenue

North Street

Matheson Street

Morgan Ridge Ct

Tucker Street

Presidential Circle

Healdsburg Ave
Palomino Ct

Mill Street

Matheson Street

Rosewood Dr
Firch Street
Philip Drive
College Street
Matheson

Matheson Street

Wednesday, May 11, 2011

APN
002-243-030

002-113-038

002-201-084

002-201-048

003-110-024

002-223-012

088-280-054

002-561-014

003-180-015

002-251-020

002-201-040

003-200-002

002-052-007

003-060-007

002-121-018

002-241-010

002-242-050

Owner

Charles Bell

John R.Coscart

Cyndi Jung

Jacob Furlong
Crawford Beveridge
Lou and Marci
Palatella

Donald and Beverly
Cook

Oliver Max
Robert Seton

Wayne Humphrey

Rae Gondola

Rob Maximov
Eric Peterson
Gary Davis
Sandy Walker
Bill Wheeler

Bacchi Branches
LLC

Contractor

Rich Ryan
Construction

GM Northrup Corp

Quin Wilson

Owner

Crunks Heating
and Cooling

W. Scott Miller
Construction

Fast Water Heater
Co.

Owner

One Hour Heating
and Air

Owner

Moore HVAC
Gerry North
Avila Design

Henry Mechanical

Description:

reconfigure space for
restaurant

Tenant Improvements

convert carport to
garage

new carport

replace furnace

rebuild stairs and deck

replace water heater

new demising walls
awning

install drop ceiling,
relocate light fixtures
and sprinklers in
existing retail space.

Replace Furnance

retaining wall

re-roof

replace furnace and AC
dry rot repair - minor
build wood trelllis

Install hood and
exhaust fan

Type
COM
COM

SFD

SFD

SFD

MF

SFD

COM
SFD

COM

SFD

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD
COM

COM

Scope
ALT
ALT

ALT

ADD

MECH

REPAIR

PLUMB

ALT
ALT

ALT

MECH

GRADIN
ALT
MECH
REPAIR
ALT

MECH

Valuation
45,000.00

20,000.00

21,000.00

40,000.00

19,000.00

9,000.00

1,370.00

22,500.00
1,500.00

4,000.00

4,370.00

10,000.00
4,200.00
10,000.00
500.00
45,000.00

4,000.00
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Finaled

4/18/2011

5/3/2011

4/22/2011



City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED

April 2011
Applied Issued Permit # Address APN Owner Contractor Description: Type Scope  Valuation Finaled
4/13/2011 4/13/2011 14168 311 Burgundy Road 089-012-003  Dennis Souza Wiggins Electric Upgrade exist 100 amp SFD ELEC 1,500.00 4/14/2011
serv to 200 amp
4/14/2011 4/14/2011 14169 1427 Spruce Way 002-494-013  Tobin Sutton Owner replace private sewer SFD PLUMB 500.00
lateral
4/14/2011 4/22/2011 14171 403 Sunnyvale Drive 002-541-006 James and Carol Owner deck, replace 2 SFD ALT 10,429.00
Traumiller windows, add door
4/18/2011 4/18/2011 14172 13 Ward Street 002-302-004  Jay and Kay Hepper Marzullo Electric electric service change SFD ELEC 1,500.00 4/20/2011
out. install new 100
AMP service
4/18/2011 4/20/2011 14173 112 Lincoln Street 002-092-027 James Dursi Tim McClure electric, misc seismic SFD ALT 8,000.00
retrofit, replace 2
windows, replace
furnace
4/18/2011 4/26/2011 14174 511 Grove Street 089-130-058 Jim Brush Pure Power install PV Array COM ELEC 75,000.00
Solutions
4/19/2011 4/25/2011 14175 600 Grove Street 089-130-068  Tom Carlisle Carlisle minor grading SFD GRADIN 3,500.00 5/4/2011
Construction
4/19/2011 4/19/2011 14176 20 Matheson Street 002-243-030  Murphy Goode Ziegler Mechanical  repace ac unit COM MECH 4,260.00 4/22/2011
4/22/2011 4/22/2011 14178 901 Sunset Drive 002-402-025 Karen S. Messick Owner Remodel bedroom and SFD ALT 20,000.00
bath
4/22/2011 4/27/2011 14179 515 Healdsburg Ave 002-113-038  John R. Coscarat J and L Signs replace sign, electric COM ALT 2,000.00
4/25/2011 4/25/2011 14180 123 Sherman Street 002-032-001  Michael Del Vava Plum Electric replace 100amp SFD ELEC 1,500.00
electric panel with 125
4/26/2011 4/26/2011 14181 512 Matheson Street 002-223-006  Jon Worden Owner Demo existing shop SFD DEMO 1,000.00
4/26/2011 4/26/2011 14183 238 Theresa Ct 002-720-031  Richard Bugarske Owner storage shed SFD ACCESS 1,000.00
4/27/2011 4/27/2011 14185 230 Zinfandel Road 089-011-030 Len Theiss Western Const. Ent. relocate gas meter SFD PLUMB 1,500.00 4/23/2011
4/29/2011 4/29/2011 14187 509 Johnson Street 002-111-005 demo of carport SFD DEMO 1,000.00
Number of Permits Issued: 32 Total Valuation: $394,129.00
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