

**City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED**

**April 2011**

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
12/7/2010	4/13/2011	14054	22 Matheson St	002-243-030	Charles Bell	Rich Ryan Construction	reconfigure space for restaurant	COM	ALT	45,000.00	
3/25/2011	4/13/2011	14143	515 Healdsburg Avenue	002-113-038	John R.Coscart	GM Northrup Corp	Tenant Improvements	COM	ALT	20,000.00	
3/31/2011	4/13/2011	14150	416 North Street	002-201-084	Cyndi Jung	Quin Wilson	convert carport to garage	SFD	ALT	21,000.00	
4/1/2011	4/14/2011	14154	329 Matheson Street	002-201-048	Jacob Furlong	Owner	new carport	SFD	ADD	40,000.00	
4/1/2011	4/1/2011	14155	220 Morgan Ridge Ct	003-110-024	Crawford Beveridge	Crunks Heating and Cooling	replace furnace	SFD	MECH	19,000.00	
4/6/2011	4/14/2011	14156	515 Tucker Street	002-223-012	Lou and Marci Palatella	W. Scott Miller Construction	rebuild stairs and deck	MF	REPAIR	9,000.00	
4/5/2011	4/5/2011	14157	169 Presidential Circle	088-280-054	Donald and Beverly Cook	Fast Water Heater Co.	replace water heater	SFD	PLUMB	1,370.00	
4/5/2011	4/6/2011	14158	33 Healdsburg Ave	002-561-014	Oliver Max		new demising walls	COM	ALT	22,500.00	
4/5/2011	4/11/2011	14159	1716 Palomino Ct	003-180-015	Robert Seton	Owner	awning	SFD	ALT	1,500.00	
4/6/2011	4/8/2011	14160	44 Mill Street	002-251-020	Wayne Humphrey		install drop ceiling, relocate light fixtures and sprinklers in existing retail space.	COM	ALT	4,000.00	
4/6/2011	4/6/2011	14161	439 Matheson Street	002-201-040	Rae Gondola	One Hour Heating and Air	Replace Furnance	SFD	MECH	4,370.00	4/18/2011
4/7/2011	4/11/2011	14162	1576 Rosewood Dr	003-200-002	Rob Maximov	Owner	retaining wall	SFD	GRADIN	10,000.00	
4/8/2011	4/8/2011	14163	725 Firch Street	002-052-007	Eric Peterson		re-roof	SFD	ALT	4,200.00	5/3/2011
4/11/2011	4/11/2011	14164	100 Philip Drive	003-060-007	Gary Davis	Moore HVAC	replace furnace and AC	SFD	MECH	10,000.00	4/22/2011
4/11/2011	4/11/2011	14165	515 College Street	002-121-018	Sandy Walker	Gerry North	dry rot repair - minor	SFD	REPAIR	500.00	
4/11/2011	4/22/2011	14166	124 Matheson	002-241-010	Bill Wheeler	Avila Design	build wood trellis	COM	ALT	45,000.00	
4/12/2011	4/12/2011	14167	118 Matheson Street	002-242-050	Bacchi Branches LLC	Henry Mechanical	Install hood and exhaust fan	COM	MECH	4,000.00	

**City of Healdsburg Building Activity - PERMITS ISSUED**

**April 2011**

Applied	Issued	Permit #	Address	APN	Owner	Contractor	Description:	Type	Scope	Valuation	Finald
4/13/2011	4/13/2011	14168	311 Burgundy Road	089-012-003	Dennis Souza	Wiggins Electric	Upgrade exist 100 amp serv to 200 amp	SFD	ELEC	1,500.00	4/14/2011
4/14/2011	4/14/2011	14169	1427 Spruce Way	002-494-013	Tobin Sutton	Owner	replace private sewer lateral	SFD	PLUMB	500.00	
4/14/2011	4/22/2011	14171	403 Sunnyvale Drive	002-541-006	James and Carol Traumiller	Owner	deck, replace 2 windows, add door	SFD	ALT	10,429.00	
4/18/2011	4/18/2011	14172	13 Ward Street	002-302-004	Jay and Kay Hepper	Marzullo Electric	electric service change out. install new 100 AMP service	SFD	ELEC	1,500.00	4/20/2011
4/18/2011	4/20/2011	14173	112 Lincoln Street	002-092-027	James Dursi	Tim McClure	electric, misc seismic retrofit, replace 2 windows, replace furnace	SFD	ALT	8,000.00	
4/18/2011	4/26/2011	14174	511 Grove Street	089-130-058	Jim Brush	Pure Power Solutions	install PV Array	COM	ELEC	75,000.00	
4/19/2011	4/25/2011	14175	600 Grove Street	089-130-068	Tom Carlisle	Carlisle Construction	minor grading	SFD	GRADIN	3,500.00	5/4/2011
4/19/2011	4/19/2011	14176	20 Matheson Street	002-243-030	Murphy Goode	Ziegler Mechanical	repac ac unit	COM	MECH	4,260.00	4/22/2011
4/22/2011	4/22/2011	14178	901 Sunset Drive	002-402-025	Karen S. Messick	Owner	Remodel bedroom and bath	SFD	ALT	20,000.00	
4/22/2011	4/27/2011	14179	515 Healdsburg Ave	002-113-038	John R. Coscarat	J and L Signs	replace sign, electric	COM	ALT	2,000.00	
4/25/2011	4/25/2011	14180	123 Sherman Street	002-032-001	Michael Del Vava	Plum Electric	replace 100amp electric panel with 125	SFD	ELEC	1,500.00	
4/26/2011	4/26/2011	14181	512 Matheson Street	002-223-006	Jon Worden	Owner	Demo existing shop	SFD	DEMO	1,000.00	
4/26/2011	4/26/2011	14183	238 Theresa Ct	002-720-031	Richard Bugarske	Owner	storage shed	SFD	ACCESS	1,000.00	
4/27/2011	4/27/2011	14185	230 Zinfandel Road	089-011-030	Len Theiss	Western Const. Ent.	relocate gas meter	SFD	PLUMB	1,500.00	4/23/2011
4/29/2011	4/29/2011	14187	509 Johnson Street	002-111-005			demo of carport	SFD	DEMO	1,000.00	
<b>Number of Permits Issued:</b>								32	<b>Total Valuation:</b>		\$394,129.00